PAGAMENTO CONVENIO ORGAO PUBLICOS - EXERCICIO DE 2013

QTDE

NOME

CNPJ

janeiro

fevereiro

margo

abril

maio

junho

julho

agosto

setembro

outubro

novembro

dezembro

FUNDAGAO "PROFESSOR
DOUTOR MANOEL PEDRO
PIMENTEL - FUNAP

49.325.434/0001-50

1.064.459,72

1.123.790,39

1.765.882,00

1.425.896,65

2.123.528,72

1.116.702,55

1.081.334,62

1.018.621,77

3.006.323,32

INSTITUTO DE MEDICINA
SOCIAL E DE
CRIMINOLOGIA DE SAO
PAULO - IMESC

43.054.154/0001-79

1.092.499,06

873.769,73

1.761.822,27

892.635,84

1.639.779,87

671.608,11

942.978,67

1.768.920,31

752.876,24

801.698,55

706.378,71

3

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL
DE TARUMA

64.614.449/0001-22

8.800,00

9.968,00

15.172,00

10.150,00

15/01/2014




